Saug- und Druckschlauch
Gummi7Z6 mmx91T mmx7,0
mm 7bar 0.7bar Schwarz 40m
Typ Spiral (0520884)

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Temperaturbereich

Berstdruck

Vakuum

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Lange

Innen @

Auflen ¢

Biegeradius

Gewicht

Innendurchmesser

Wandstarke

Schwarz

Spiral

Gummi

-40°C-70°C

21 bar

0.7 bar

7 bar

76 MM x 91 mm

40 m

76 mm

91 mm

381 mm

3200 g/m

3"

7 mm

J
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bringing water tolife




PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Ohne Muffen, innen und aulBen glatt, mit Stahldraht verstarkt.

Generiertam: 02.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland
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